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地区

松江

安来

雲南

仁多

出雲

大田

邑智

浜田

益田

隠岐

合計

39 55.7

100.0

80.4

88.9

63.5

30.6

54.5

33.9

20.7

62.2

57.0

21

41

16

61

11

24

19

6

23

261

会　　  員
加入率(％)

加入企業
（会員）

完成工事高契約会員加入状況
　　　　　　　　 　 平成24年　　　　　　　　 　 平成24年５月3131日現在日現在

完成工事高契約会員加入状況
　　　　　　　　 　 平成24年５月31日現在

完成工事高契約会員加入状況
　　　　　　　　 　 平成24年５月31日現在


